Input voltage
(VAC)
Output
voltage (V)
Isolation
(VAC)
Power (W) Temperature
range (°C)

range (ºC)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current
max (A)
Maximum
capacitive
Load
(230VAC)
(µF)
Efficiency
230VAC
(%)
AMEOF5-3.3SBJZ 90-528/47-63 100-745 -20 to +55 3.3 850 2200 63
AMEOF5-5SBJZ 90-528/47-63 100-745 -20 to +55 5 850 1500 67
AMEOF5-9SBJZ 90-528/47-63 100-745 -20 to +55 9 560 680 70
AMEOF5-12SBJZ 90-528/47-63 100-745 -20 to +55 12 420 470
76
AMEOF5-15SBJZ 90-528/47-63 100-745 -20 to +55 15 340 330
76
AMEOF5-24SBJZ 90-528/47-63 100-745 -20 to +55 24 210 100
76
AMEOF5-3.3SLBJZ 90-528/47-63 100-745 -20 to +55 3.3 850 2200 63
AMEOF5-5SLBJZ 90-528/47-63 100-745 -20 to +55 5 850 1500
67
AMEOF5-9SLBJZ 90-528/47-63 100-745 -20 to +55 9 560 680
70
AMEOF5-12SLBJZ 90-528/47-63 100-745 -20 to +55 12 420 470
76
AMEOF5-15SLBJZ 90-528/47-63 100-745 -20 to +55 15 340 330
76
AMEOF5-24SLBJZ 90-528/47-63 100-745 -20 to +55 24 210 100
76
F 052e R1
AMEOF5-BJZ
AC-DC Converter